Certificate number: 080064-I01-R00   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 1 of 4
Certificate of  Conformity
THIS CERTIFICATE IS GRANTED TO
Maxiflows Piping Industry Co., Limited
RM12, 20/F, Ho King Comm Ctr, 2-16 Fayuen Street, Mongkok Kowloon, Hong Kong 999077 China
W www.maxiflows.com
T +8613922230172
Subject to the following conditions and limitations:

The WaterMark is a registered certification trademark of the Scheme Owner (ABN 74 599 608 295). The rules of the WaterMark Certification Scheme are available from the ABCB website www.abcb.gov.au
CMI
CERTIFICATION
Certificate number: 080064-I01-R00   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 2 of 4
Schedule To
Maxiflows Piping Industry Co., Limited
APPLICABLE
STANDARD/SPECIFICATION
AS 2492:2007 Cross-linked polyethylene (PE-X) pipes for pressure applications
Brand Name Model Name Model
Identification Product Description Scope of Use Lead Free Date
Endorsed
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-16*2.0-BLACK 301162.0 PEX-B PIPE - PN:16, SDR:9, DN:16*2.0MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-16*2.0-COLOUR
COATING 302162.0 PEX-B PIPE - PN:16, SDR:9, DN:16*2.0MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-20*2.0-BLACK 301202.0 PEX-B PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:20*2.0MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-20*2.0-COLOUR
COATING 302202.0 PEX-B PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:20*2.0MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-25*2.5-BLACK 301252.5 PEX-B PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:25*2.5MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-25*2.5-COLOUR
COATING 302252.5 PEX-B PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:25*2.5MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-32*3.0-BLACK 301323.0 PEX-B PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:32*3.0MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C

COATING 302253.5 PEX-B PIPE - PN:20, SDR:7.4, DN:25*3.5MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-B-32*4.4-COLOUR
COATING 302324.4 PEX-B PIPE - PN:20, SDR:7.4, DN:32*4.4MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-16*2.0-BLACK 311162.0 PEX-A PIPE - PN:16, SDR:9, DN:16*2.0MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-16*2.0-COLOUR
COATING 312162.0 PEX-A PIPE - PN:16, SDR:9, DN:16*2.0MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-20*2.0-BLACK 311202.0 PEX-A PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:20*2.0MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-20*2.0-COLOUR
COATING 312202.0 PEX-A PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:20*2.0MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-25*2.5-BLACK 311252.5 PEX-A PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:25*2.5MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
Certificate number: 080064-I01-R00   This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety.  Page 4 of 4
Max Temp: 60°C
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-25*2.5-COLOUR
COATING 312252.5 PEX-A PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:25*2.5MM, (PLATINUM GREY,
LILAC, GREEN, BLUE, RED)
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C
Not Applicable 06/07/2023
MAXIFLOWS PEX-A-32*3.0-BLACK 311323.0 PEX-A PIPE - PN:12.5, SDR:11, DN:32*3.0MM, BLACK
For fluids conveyance under pressure, included
but not restricted to water, wastewater.
Nominal Temp: 20°C
Max Temp: 60°C